
Startliste

Turnier: Gemeinschaftsturnier Kürten

Turniertermin 19.05.2019

Name Vorname Club HCP BSG Startzeit

Strünker Marie-Theres GC Schloß Auel 18,3 SKB 13:00

Heßler Markus Kölner GC 18,4 DB 13:00

Kockelmann Johannes Henrik Römerhof 27,7 SKB 13:00

Gilgen Bettina GC Velbert Gut Kuhlendahl 39,0 SKB 13:00

Cuvelier Regina GC Bad Münstereifel 13,4 SKB 13:10

Heßler Norbert Kölner GC 27,1 SKB 13:10

Karkus Detlef GA Warnemünde 27,2 DB 13:10

Schmidt Manfred Emil GC Schloß Auel 34,5 SKB 13:10

Cuvelier Hans-Peter GC Bad Münstereifel 13,2 SKB 13:20

Hochheimer Ralf GC Gut Kaden 19,5 DB 13:20

Eckertz Udo GC Düsterberg 25,8 DB 13:20

Cevik Nurgül Kölner GC 31,5 SKB 13:20

Straubinger Christian Rottaler G&CC 16,4 DB 13:30

Bavendiek Katrin Kölner GC 22,1 SKB 13:30

Cevik Ender Kölner GC 22,6 SKB 13:30

Lesch Walter GC Am alten Fliess 32,0 DB 13:30

Verreschi Hedwig Kölner GC 10,4 SKB 13:40

Fuchs Stephan Kölner GC 12,6 DB 13:40

Franke Ralf GC Velderhof 21,2 DB 13:40

Poersch Dieter Kölner GC 35,2 SKB 13:40

Reichelt Gisbert V-Golf St.Urbanus 11,5 SKB 13:50

Verreschi Liviano Kölner GC 11,7 SKB 13:50

Klee Markus Kölner GC 21,2 SKB 13:50

Muffert Sabine Kölner GC 23,6 DB 13:50

Wiemann Max GC Velderhof 11,9 DB 14:00

Staats Mike GC Velderhof 15,7 DB 14:00

Kronenberg Marita Römerhof 25,8 SKB 14:00

Reichelt Johanna Golfressort Passau-Raßbach 39,0 SKB 14:00



HCP-Klassen

Turnier: Gemeinschaftsturnier Kürten

Turniertermin 19.05.2019

Name Vorname Club HCP Klasse

Verreschi Hedwig Kölner GC 10,4 1

Reichelt Gisbert V-Golf St.Urbanus 11,5

Verreschi Liviano Kölner GC 11,7

Wiemann Max GC Velderhof 11,9

Fuchs Stephan Kölner GC 12,6

Cuvelier Hans-Peter GC Bad Münstereifel 13,2

Cuvelier Regina GC Bad Münstereifel 13,4

Staats Mike GC Velderhof 15,7

Straubinger Christian Rottaler G&CC 16,4

Strünker Marie-Theres GC Schloß Auel 18,3

Heßler Markus Kölner GC 18,4

Hochheimer Ralf GC Gut Kaden 19,5

Franke Ralf GC Velderhof 21,2

Klee Markus Kölner GC 21,2

Bavendiek Katrin Kölner GC 22,1 2

Cevik Ender Kölner GC 22,6

Muffert Sabine Kölner GC 23,6

Eckertz Udo GC Düsterberg 25,8

Kronenberg Marita Römerhof 25,8

Heßler Norbert Kölner GC 27,1

Karkus Detlef GA Warnemünde 27,2

Kockelmann Johannes Henrik Römerhof 27,7

Cevik Nurgül Kölner GC 31,5

Lesch Walter GC Am alten Fliess 32,0

Schmidt Manfred Emil GC Schloß Auel 34,5

Poersch Dieter Kölner GC 35,2

Gilgen Bettina GC Velbert Gut Kuhlendahl 39,0

Reichelt Johanna Golfressort Passau-Raßbach 39,0


